
1. SV 1967 Sulzbach 1 1088
Ullrich, Sabine 358
Schübel, Eva 363
Steinert, Kirstin 367

2. Vorstädter SV Wetzlar 1063
Boch, Dunja 353
Haubach, Helge 354
Moser, Brigitte 356

3. SV Diana Ockstadt 1051
Ganceva, Natalia 364
Rösinger, Birgit 326
Rüger, Bettina 361

4. SV Lengfeld 1039
Ehmer, Gudrun 344
Mensch, Ilse 337
Schäfer, Ute 358

5. HSG Büttelborn 1038
Arlt, Hannelore 344
Herbert, Claudia 341
Kaiser, Evelin 353

6. SC Sandershausen 1018
Dammann-Bethge, Silke 354
Hill, Petra 329
Weidemann, Gitta 335

7. PSG Groß-Gerau 1001
Geiger, Christa 344
Mohaupt, Sylvia 328
Nikolaus, Ulrike 329

8. SV Selzerbrunnen 995
Falck, Lioba 349
Kost, Gabriele 323
Wang, Fan 323

9. SV St. Hubertus Klein-Welzheim 697
Divani, Eva 0
Dörr, Johanna 347
Neudert, Angelika 350

10. SV 1967 Sulzbach 2 640
Lehnert, Angelika 0
Kappes, Ingrid 309
Weiss, Monika 331

11. TV Delkenheim 335
Becht, Ursula 0
Grundstein, Silvia 335
Kerstein, Barbara 0

na. SGi Wolfhagen 0
Böttcher-Gerlach, Anja 0
Duplois, Angela 0
Nolte, Angelika 0

Einzelwertung

1. Steinert, Kirstin SV 1967 Sulzbach 1 367
2. Ganceva, Natalia SV Diana Ockstadt 364

Seite 1 von 2, Hess. Schützenverband e.V., Ergebnisse_ME Stand 10.06.2013 21:02:00

Hessische Meisterschaften Pistole 2013
Hessischer Schützenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Luftpistole Damenaltersklasse (2.10.51)



3. Schübel, Eva SV 1967 Sulzbach 1 363
4. Rüger, Bettina SV Diana Ockstadt 361
5. Ullrich, Sabine SV 1967 Sulzbach 1 358
6. Schäfer, Ute SV Lengfeld 358
7. Moser, Brigitte Vorstädter SV Wetzlar 356
8. Haubach, Helge Vorstädter SV Wetzlar 354
9. Dammann-Bethge, Silke SC Sandershausen 354

10. Gunkel, Jacqueline Psg Zwingenberg 353
11. Kaiser, Evelin HSG Büttelborn 353
12. Boch, Dunja Vorstädter SV Wetzlar 353
13. Henkel, Petra SV Allendorf 350
14. Neudert, Angelika SV St. Hubertus Klein-Welzheim 350
15. Falck, Lioba SV Selzerbrunnen 349
16. Dörr, Johanna SV St. Hubertus Klein-Welzheim 347
17. Ehmer, Gudrun SV Lengfeld 344
18. Arlt, Hannelore HSG Büttelborn 344
19. Fleig, Tanja SG Hüttenfeld 340
20. Fecher, Claudia Sport-und Kulturverein 

Hainhausen
339

21. Cremer, Kathrin Frankfurter Schützenkorps 
Oberforsthaus

335

22. Weidemann, Gitta SC Sandershausen 335
23. Hartnagel, Karin SV Einhausen 334
24. Weiss, Monika SV 1967 Sulzbach 2 331
25. Nikolaus, Ulrike PSG Groß-Gerau 329
26. Hill, Petra SC Sandershausen 329
27. Rösinger, Birgit SV Diana Ockstadt 326
28. Kost, Gabriele SV Selzerbrunnen 323
29. Wang, Fan SV Selzerbrunnen 323
30. Schürholz, Michaela SC Windecken 316
31. Köcher, Kerstin SV Seeheim 306
na. Böttcher-Gerlach, Anja SGi Wolfhagen 0
na. Lehnert, Angelika SV 1967 Sulzbach 2 0
na. Nolte, Angelika SGi Wolfhagen 0
na. Trautmann, Fariba SGem 1963 Münster 0
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